1 ére compagnie d'arcde Villeparisis

Résultat du Prix Général 2011

Classique - Sans Viseur - Arc Droit

Compound

© 2000 C. Drieux

W oo~ A WN

B WO W oW W W W W W RN NN NN N R = =t el =d el ek =k =k =
o«:oa-doncn-h.uNﬂcwmqmmbwki—ncmm—qmmhwm—\o

D kW N

NOTIER
FLECHE
DORGET

~ DORGET

(

(

(

FLECHE
FLECHE
NOEL
HATTE
DENEU
DORGET
NOEL
ALIBERT
MARGUERITE
FOUCHER
MARGUERITE
BUTAYE
BELHARIZI
DORGET
FOUCHER
CHEVEREAU
LEGROS
ALIBERT
SERRANO
DORGET
DORGET
FONTAINE
DOMINGUES
LARUE
BUTAYE
HATTE
BALJOUX
DOMINGUES
HENNIG
MARGUERITE
BELHARIZI
LEENKNEGT
DENEU
MARTIN
HALBIN
DOMINGUES

GUESNAY
GUENIN
GUESNAY
GUESNAY
GUILLERET
GUENIN

Denis
Claude
Jean-Marc
Jean-Marc
Claude
Claude
Dominique
Didier
Monique
Jean-Marc
Dominique
Philippe
Gérard
Romain
Gérard
Eric
Abdelkader
Catherine
Romain
Yvette
Dominique
Philippe
Daniéle
Catherine
Jean-Marc
Jean

Luis q
Maurice
Eric

Didier
Arne

Luis
Stéphane
Gérard
Abdelkader
Laetitia
Monique
Gilles
Auriane
Luis

Marcel
Francis
Marcel
Marcel
Sylvain
Claudine

Coubron-Vaujours
Montry (Cie d'arc de)
Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
Montry (Cie d'arc de)
Montry (Cie d'arc de)
Montry (Cie d'arc de)
Mitry-Mory (Cie d'arc de)
Coubron-Vaujours
Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
Montry (Cie d'arc de)
Souilly (Cie d'arc de)

Noisy le Sec (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Noisy le Sec (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Champs/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Claye (Cie d'arc de)

Souilly (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
Claye (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Coubron-Vaujours
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Mitry-Mory (Cie d'arc de)
Saint Mard (Archers de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Souilly (Cie d'arc de)

Noisy le Sec (Cie d'arc de)
Champs/Marne (Cie d'arc de)
St Pathus (Cie d'arc de)
Coubron-Vaujours
Champs/Marme (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)
Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)

Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)
Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)
Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)
Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)
Neuilly/Marne ANC
Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)

1,81

2,54

3,33

4,93

5,17

7,39

8,69

9,41

10,64
10,95
11,06
1127
11,61
12,51
12,59
12,75
13,12
13,6

13,79
13,94
14,2

14,26
14,31
14,36
14,36
15,54
15,71
15,79
15,81
16,55
16,79
16,92
17,36
17,54
17,95
18,07
18,26
19,08
19,32
19,79

9,21

10,48
15,58
16,01
17,47


Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 

Aldan
Image importée 


	Numériser0003

