



Résultat du Prix Général 2011

Classique - Sans Viseur - Arc Droit

1	✉ NOTIER	Denis	Coubron-Vaujours	1,81
2	✉ FLECHE	Claude	Montry (Cie d'arc de)	2,54
3	✉ DORGET	Jean-Marc	Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	3,33
4	✉ DORGET	Jean-Marc	Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	4,93
5	✉ FLECHE	Claude	Montry (Cie d'arc de)	5,17
6	✉ FLECHE	Claude	Montry (Cie d'arc de)	7,39
7	✉ NOEL	Dominique	Montry (Cie d'arc de)	8,69
8	✉ HATTE	Didier	Mitry-Mory (Cie d'arc de)	9,41
9	✉ DENEU	Monique	Coubron-Vaujours	10,64
10	✉ DORGET	Jean-Marc	Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	10,95
11	✉ NOEL	Dominique	Montry (Cie d'arc de)	11,06
12	✉ ALIBERT	Philippe	Souilly (Cie d'arc de)	11,27
13	✉ MARGUERITE	Gérard	Noisy le Sec (Cie d'arc de)	11,61
14	✉ FOUCHER	Romain	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	12,51
15	✉ MARGUERITE	Gérard	Noisy le Sec (Cie d'arc de)	12,59
16	BUTAYE	Eric	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	12,75
17	BELHARIZI	Abdelkader	Champs/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	13,12
18	DORGET	Catherine	Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	13,6
19	FOUCHER	Romain	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	13,79
20	CHEVEREAU	Yvette	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	13,94
21	LEGROS	Dominique	Claye (Cie d'arc de)	14,2
22	ALIBERT	Philippe	Souilly (Cie d'arc de)	14,26
23	SERRANO	Danièle	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	14,31
24	DORGET	Catherine	Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	14,36
25	DORGET	Jean-Marc	Villiers/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	14,36
26	FONTAINE	Jean	Claye (Cie d'arc de)	15,54
27	DOMINGUES	Luis	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	15,71
28	LARUE	Maurice	Coubron-Vaujours	15,79
29	BUTAYE	Eric	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	15,81
30	HATTE	Didier	Mitry-Mory (Cie d'arc de)	16,55
31	BALJOUX	Arne	Saint Mard (Archers de)	16,79
32	DOMINGUES	Luis	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	16,92
33	HENNIG	Stéphane	Souilly (Cie d'arc de)	17,36
34	MARGUERITE	Gérard	Noisy le Sec (Cie d'arc de)	17,54
35	BELHARIZI	Abdelkader	Champs/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	17,95
36	LEENKNEGT	Laetitia	St Pathus (Cie d'arc de)	18,07
37	DENEU	Monique	Coubron-Vaujours	18,26
38	MARTIN	Gilles	Champs/Marne (Cie d'arc de)	19,08
39	HALBIN	Auriane	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	19,32
40	DOMINGUES	Luis	Villeparisis (Cie d'arc de)	19,79

Compound

1	✉ GUESNAY	Marcel	Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)	,8
2	✉ GUENIN	Francis	Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)	9,21
3	GUESNAY	Marcel	Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)	10,48
4	GUESNAY	Marcel	Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)	15,58
5	GUILLERET	Sylvain	Neuilly/Marne ANC	16,01
6	GUENIN	Claudine	Montfermeil (Cie d'arc de)	17,47